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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.14 401514 yes

BARKHOLZ Amelie HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R F 2.9999 116001 Non

BASSINE Kenza NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008 R F 1.11 421800 yes

BEHLKE Ronja WE FG Recklinghausen 2007 R F 1.1 112990 yes

BERNHARDZ Lisa WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2007 R F 1.4 116977 Non

BOC Mai Ly NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.24 445512 yes

BÖCKING Mia WE TV Jahn Siegen 2007 R F 1.2 114009 yes

BURGARTZ Carlotta NR OFC Bonn 2008 R F 1.5 114408 yes

BUROW Irma BR FSC Cottbus 2010 R F 2.9999 414169 yes

CÜPPER Miriam NR Dürener FC 2008 R F 1.22 445128 yes

DAMMROFF Lotte BS FA Rheinfelden 2007 R F 2.9999 117594 yes

ENGEL Hanna NR Kölner FK 2007 R F 1.8 415092 yes

ESTRADA GARCIA DE CORTAZAR Eva NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008 R F 1.7 421803 yes

GERICKE Elisabeth BR FSC Cottbus 2010 R F 2.9999 118783 yes

GODA Hannah NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008 R F 1.15 421805 yes

GÜNDEL Aurelia HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008 R F 2.9999 113616 yes

HAMMERATH Silva NR Dürener FC 2008 R F 1.23 402195 yes

HASSINGER Sophie BR FSC Cottbus 2007 L F 2.9999 111431 yes

HERWIG Finja Malu BR FSC Cottbus 2007 R F 2.9999 117906 yes

HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.12 115027 yes

JONES Milla Christa NR Kölner FK 2008 R F 1.16 415090 yes

KIRCHMAYR Amelie NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008 R F 1.19 114556 yes

KOSIN Lena NR FC Moers 2008 L F 1.6 115026 yes

KRÖPELIN Fenja HE VFL Marburg FA 2008 R F 2.9999 112406 yes

LACHER Janne HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008 R F 2.9999 122373 yes

LOSEMANN Lenja NR Duisburger FK 2008 R F 2.9999 117194 yes

MAYER Cecile WE Quernheimer FC 2008 R F 1.3 108305 yes

MITNACHT Nele MR CTG Koblenz 2007 R F 2.9999 113682 yes

ORTH Valeska NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008 R F 1.18 421809 yes

REINDL Alva NR FC Moers 2010 L F 2.9999 414801 yes

ROGGE Neele HB HFC Bremen 2008 R F 2.9999 426541 yes

SCHOMAKER Franziska NR FC Moers 2007 R F 1.2 407777 yes

SCHOMAKER Viktoria NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.9 407776 yes

SCHULZE Lilly NR OFC Bonn 2007 R F 1.3 109415 yes

SCHWENDY Lotta Antonie HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2009 F 2.9999 442694 yes

STRÜNCK Miriam NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008 R F 2.9999 117297 yes

VÖLKER Linn Marie NR FC Moers 2007 L F 1.1 114226 yes

WANG Lina HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2010 R F 2.9999 418060 yes

WANG Melina HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2009 R F 2.9999 421927 yes

WEYERMANN Freya NR Dürener FC 2007 R F 1.4 115861 yes

WIESSNER Franka NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008 R F 1.17 117298 yes

  41 Participants (39 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED ARIAS DE BLES Mint s.v. Ter Weer 2008 F 2.9999 0 yes

SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen 2007 R F 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika FF CRE Bruxelles 2008 L F 2.9999 416101 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 44 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 36.0 GER VÖLKER Linn Marie NR FC Moers F yes

2. 1 001 8.0 GER BEHLKE Ronja WE FG Recklinghausen F yes

3. 1 002 24.0 GER SCHOMAKER Franziska NR FC Moers F yes

4. 1 002 6.0 GER BÖCKING Mia WE TV Jahn Siegen F yes

5. 1 003 24.0 GER SCHULZE Lilly NR OFC Bonn F yes

6. 1 003 6.0 GER MAYER Cecile WE Quernheimer FC F yes

7. 1 004 20.0 GER WEYERMANN Freya NR Dürener FC F yes

8. 1 004 6.0 GER BERNHARDZ Lisa WE TB Burgsteinfurt F Non

9. 1 005 14.0 GER BURGARTZ Carlotta NR OFC Bonn F yes

10. 1 006 14.0 GER KOSIN Lena NR FC Moers F yes

11. 1 007 12.0 GER ESTRADA GARCIA DE CORTAZAR Eva NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn F yes

12. 1 008 8.0 GER ENGEL Hanna NR Kölner FK F yes

13. 1 009 8.0 GER SCHOMAKER Viktoria NR FC Moers F yes

14. 1 011 8.0 GER BASSINE Kenza NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn F yes

15. 1 012 6.0 GER HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers F yes

16. 1 014 6.0 GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers F yes

17. 1 015 6.0 GER GODA Hannah NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn F yes

18. 1 016 6.0 GER JONES Milla Christa NR Kölner FK F yes

19. 1 017 4.0 GER WIESSNER Franka NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

20. 1 018 4.0 GER ORTH Valeska NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn F yes

21. 1 019 4.0 GER KIRCHMAYR Amelie NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

22. 1 022 2.0 GER CÜPPER Miriam NR Dürener FC F yes

23. 1 023 2.0 GER HAMMERATH Silva NR Dürener FC F yes

24. 1 024 2.0 GER BOC Mai Ly NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER REINDL Alva NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER HASSINGER Sophie BR FSC Cottbus F yes

T 9 000 NED SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen F yes

T 9 000 GER HERWIG Finja Malu BR FSC Cottbus F yes

T 9 000 GER BARKHOLZ Amelie HE VFL Marburg FA F Non

T 9 000 GER MITNACHT Nele MR CTG Koblenz F yes

T 9 000 GER STRÜNCK Miriam NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes

T 9 000 GER GÜNDEL Aurelia HB Bremen 1860 Fechten F yes

T 9 000 GER GERICKE Elisabeth BR FSC Cottbus F yes

T 9 000 GER SCHWENDY Lotta Antonie HB Bremen 1860 Fechten F yes

T 9 000 GER BUROW Irma BR FSC Cottbus F yes

T 9 000 POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika FF CRE Bruxelles F yes

T 9 000 GER WANG Melina HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 GER LOSEMANN Lenja NR Duisburger FK F yes

T 9 000 GER DAMMROFF Lotte BS FA Rheinfelden F yes

T 9 000 GER WANG Lina HB Bremen 1860 Fechten F yes

T 9 000 GER KRÖPELIN Fenja HE VFL Marburg FA F yes

T 9 000 NED ARIAS DE BLES Mint s.v. Ter Weer F yes

T 9 000 GER ROGGE Neele HB HFC Bremen F yes

T 9 000 GER LACHER Janne HB Bremen 1860 Fechten F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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2 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U15

2 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Women's U15
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Marco van der Koelen

Competition manager

Christian Rieger

Technical directory

Christian Rieger
Marco van der Koelen

Matthias Block
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Format

Participants 42 Participants

1 Vorrunde
20.11. 12:00

42 Participants
6 Poules 7 Poule size

32 Qualified By index
23.81% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club
Case of equal index: Barrage

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
20.11. 17:27

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Women's U15

2 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Women's U15
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 12:00 | Piste 5

DAVID Erik, GER WE FG Recklinghausen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VÖLKER Linn Marie GER FC Moers 1 1 V V V V V 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
DAMMROFF Lotte GER FA Rheinfelden 2 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
HASSINGER Sophie GER FSC Cottbus 3 2 2 V V V V 4 24 12 0.667 12 3.
REINDL Alva GER FC Moers 4 0 0 1 0 1 V 1 7 26 0.167 -19 6.
JONES Milla Christa GER Kölner FK 5 0 0 0 V 2 4 1 11 25 0.167 -14 5.
BASSINE Kenza GER Der Fechtverein.Bonn 6 4 3 1 V V V 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
LOSEMANN Lenja GER Duisburger FK 7 0 0 0 1 V 2 1 8 29 0.167 -21 7.

Poule 2 12:00 | Piste 8

KRÖPELIN Joscha, GER HE VFL Marburg FA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHOMAKER Viktoria GER FC Moers 1 V4 1 4 0 V 1 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
WANG Melina GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 3 0 V 1 V3 2 2 14 22 0.333 -8 4.
ENGEL Hanna GER Kölner FK 3 V V 4 0 V 3 3 22 18 0.500 4 3.
BOC Mai Ly GER FC Moers 4 V 2 V 1 4 0 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.
SLUMAN Talitha NED Holland Schermen 5 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
WANG Lina GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 6 1 1 2 V 0 0 1 9 27 0.167 -18 7.
BEHLKE Ronja GER FG Recklinghausen 7 V V V V 1 V 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.

Poule 3 12:00 | Piste 9

MOGILIN Matvey, GER HB Bremen 1860 Fechten , WITTMANN Sarah, GER HB Bremen
1860 Fechten

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HERWIG Finja Malu GER FSC Cottbus 1 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
ESTRADA GARCIA DE
CORTAZAR Eva

GER Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2 1 1 V 1 3 V 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.

KRÖPELIN Fenja GER VFL Marburg FA 3 2 V V 1 V V 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.
HAMMERATH Silva GER Dürener FC 4 1 3 1 0 2 3 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
KOZLOWSKA Weronika POL CRE Bruxelles 5 2 V V V V V 5 27 10 0.833 17 2.
SCHOMAKER Franziska GER FC Moers 6 2 V 3 V 0 3 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
WIESSNER Franka GER DFC Düsseldorf 7 2 4 3 V 3 V 2 22 26 0.333 -4 4.

Poule 4 12:00 | Piste 10

PESCHKE Maike, GER BR FSC Cottbus

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHWENDY Lotta Antonie GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
HILBRANDT Katharina GER FC Moers 2 V V 4 V 0 V 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
BURGARTZ Carlotta GER OFC Bonn 3 V 2 V 4 2 V 3 23 16 0.500 7 4.
CÜPPER Miriam GER Dürener FC 4 V V 0 3 0 2 2 15 25 0.333 -10 6.
BÖCKING Mia GER TV Jahn Siegen 5 V 4 V V V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED s.v. Ter Weer 6 V V V V 4 V 5 29 8 0.833 21 1.
MITNACHT Nele GER CTG Koblenz 7 V 4 1 V 0 1 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 11:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
20.11.2021 17:27

2 / 2

Poule 5 12:00 | Piste 11

HERMANN Marc, GER WE TSV Bigge-Olsberg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHULZE Lilly GER OFC Bonn 1 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
GÜNDEL Aurelia GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 2 3 V V 2 V V 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
KIRCHMAYR Amelie GER DFC Düsseldorf 3 2 2 4 3 V 0 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
BUROW Irma GER FSC Cottbus 4 1 2 V 1 V 2 2 16 26 0.333 -10 5.
KOSIN Lena GER FC Moers 5 1 V V V V V 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
ROGGE Neele GER HFC Bremen 6 0 1 1 2 3 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
GODA Hannah GER Der Fechtverein.Bonn 7 2 2 V V 2 V 3 21 19 0.500 2 4.

Poule 6 12:00 | Piste 12

BEHLKE Jana, GER WE FG Recklinghausen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAYER Cecile GER Quernheimer FC 1 V V 4 V V 4 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
GERICKE Elisabeth GER FSC Cottbus 2 1 V 2 V V 3 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
ORTH Valeska GER Der Fechtverein.Bonn 3 3 3 3 1 0 V 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
WEYERMANN Freya GER Dürener FC 4 V V V V V 1 5 26 17 0.833 9 1.
STRÜNCK Miriam GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 3 2 V 2 V 3 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
ABENDROTH Teresa GER FC Moers 6 1 3 V 1 4 V 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
LACHER Janne GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 7 V V 3 V V 3 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

2 GER DAMMROFF Lotte FA Rheinfelden 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

3 GER SCHULZE Lilly OFC Bonn 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 GER HERWIG Finja Malu FSC Cottbus 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

5 NED ARIAS DE BLES Mint s.v. Ter Weer 5 6 29 8 0.833 21 Q

6 POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika CRE Bruxelles 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q

7 GER VÖLKER Linn Marie FC Moers 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

7 GER BEHLKE Ronja FG Recklinghausen 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

9 GER BÖCKING Mia TV Jahn Siegen 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

10 GER KOSIN Lena FC Moers 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

11 GER WEYERMANN Freya Dürener FC 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

12 GER HASSINGER Sophie FSC Cottbus 4 6 24 12 0.667 12 Q

13 GER MAYER Cecile Quernheimer FC 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q

14 GER GÜNDEL Aurelia Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

15 GER LACHER Janne Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

16 GER KRÖPELIN Fenja VFL Marburg FA 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

17 GER HILBRANDT Katharina FC Moers 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

18 GER BURGARTZ Carlotta OFC Bonn 3 6 23 16 0.500 7 Q

19 GER ENGEL Hanna Kölner FK 3 6 22 18 0.500 4 Q

20 GER BASSINE Kenza Der Fechtverein.Bonn 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q

21 GER GODA Hannah Der Fechtverein.Bonn 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

22 GER GERICKE Elisabeth FSC Cottbus 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q

23 GER WIESSNER Franka DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

24 GER ABENDROTH Teresa FC Moers 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

25 GER STRÜNCK Miriam DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

26 GER SCHOMAKER Franziska FC Moers 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

27 GER MITNACHT Nele CTG Koblenz 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

28 GER WANG Melina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 6 14 22 0.333 -8 Q

29 GER SCHOMAKER Viktoria FC Moers 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

30 GER BUROW Irma FSC Cottbus 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 Q

31 GER CÜPPER Miriam Dürener FC 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

32 GER BOC Mai Ly FC Moers 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 Q

33 GER ESTRADA GARCIA DE CORTAZAR Eva Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11 E

34 GER KIRCHMAYR Amelie DFC Düsseldorf 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 E

35 GER ORTH Valeska Der Fechtverein.Bonn 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E

36 GER JONES Milla Christa Kölner FK 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14 E

37 GER WANG Lina Bremen 1860 Fechten 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 E

38 GER REINDL Alva FC Moers 1 6 7 26 0.167 -19 E

39 GER LOSEMANN Lenja Duisburger FK 1 6 8 29 0.167 -21 E

40 GER HAMMERATH Silva Dürener FC 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

41 GER ROGGE Neele HFC Bremen 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

42 GER SCHWENDY Lotta Antonie Bremen 1860 Fechten 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NED SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 GER DAMMROFF Lotte BS FA Rheinfelden 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

3 GER SCHULZE Lilly NR OFC Bonn 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

4 GER HERWIG Finja Malu BR FSC Cottbus 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

5 NED ARIAS DE BLES Mint s.v. Ter Weer 5 6 29 8 0.833 21

6 POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika FF CRE Bruxelles 5 6 27 10 0.833 17

7 GER VÖLKER Linn Marie NR FC Moers 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

8 GER BEHLKE Ronja WE FG Recklinghausen 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 T7

9 GER BÖCKING Mia WE TV Jahn Siegen 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

10 GER KOSIN Lena NR FC Moers 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

11 GER WEYERMANN Freya NR Dürener FC 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

12 GER HASSINGER Sophie BR FSC Cottbus 4 6 24 12 0.667 12

13 GER MAYER Cecile WE Quernheimer FC 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

14 GER GÜNDEL Aurelia HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

15 GER LACHER Janne HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

16 GER KRÖPELIN Fenja HE VFL Marburg FA 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

17 GER HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

18 GER BURGARTZ Carlotta NR OFC Bonn 3 6 23 16 0.500 7

19 GER ENGEL Hanna NR Kölner FK 3 6 22 18 0.500 4

20 GER BASSINE Kenza NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

21 GER GODA Hannah NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

22 GER GERICKE Elisabeth BR FSC Cottbus 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

23 GER WIESSNER Franka NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

24 GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

25 GER STRÜNCK Miriam NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

26 GER SCHOMAKER Franziska NR FC Moers 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

27 GER MITNACHT Nele MR CTG Koblenz 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

28 GER WANG Melina HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 6 14 22 0.333 -8

29 GER SCHOMAKER Viktoria NR FC Moers 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

30 GER BUROW Irma BR FSC Cottbus 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

31 GER CÜPPER Miriam NR Dürener FC 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

32 GER BOC Mai Ly NR FC Moers 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 1

1
SLUMAN Talitha
Holland Schermen

NED   V

32
BOC Mai Ly
NR FC Moers

GER   1

  R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

  Piste 1

17
HILBRANDT Katharina
NR FC Moers

GER   10

16
KRÖPELIN Fenja
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER   V

  R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

  Piste 5

9
BÖCKING Mia
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER   V

24
ABENDROTH Teresa
NR FC Moers

GER   2

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

  Piste 5

25
STRÜNCK Miriam
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   7

8
BEHLKE Ronja
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

  Piste 12

5
ARIAS DE BLES Mint
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

28
WANG Melina
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   1

  R: KRÖPELIN Joscha (GER)

  Piste 12

21
GODA Hannah
NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn

GER   2

12
HASSINGER Sophie
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   V

  R: KRÖPELIN Joscha (GER)

  Piste 4

13
MAYER Cecile
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

20
BASSINE Kenza
NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn

GER   12

  R: DAVID Erik (GER)

  Piste 4

29
SCHOMAKER Viktoria
NR FC Moers

GER   4

4
HERWIG Finja Malu
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   V

  R: DAVID Erik (GER)

Piste 7

SLUMAN Talitha
Holland Schermen

NED   V

KRÖPELIN Fenja
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER   1

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 7

BÖCKING Mia
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER   V

BEHLKE Ronja
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   5

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 8

ARIAS DE BLES Mint
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

HASSINGER Sophie
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   9

R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

Piste 4

MAYER Cecile
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   3

HERWIG Finja Malu
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   V

R: DAVID Erik (GER)

Piste 11

SLUMAN Talitha
Holland Schermen

NED   V

BÖCKING Mia (9)
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER   6

R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

Piste 11

ARIAS DE BLES Mint
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   9

HERWIG Finja Malu
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   V

R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 2

3
SCHULZE Lilly
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

30
BUROW Irma
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   1

  R: PESCHKE Maike (GER)

  Piste 2

19
ENGEL Hanna
NR Kölner FK

GER   7

14
GÜNDEL Aurelia
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   V

  R: PESCHKE Maike (GER)

  Piste 3

11
WEYERMANN Freya
NR Dürener FC

GER   V

22
GERICKE Elisabeth
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   3

  R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

  Piste 3

27
MITNACHT Nele
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   1

6
KOZLOWSKA Weronika
FF CRE Bruxelles

POL   V

  R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

  Piste 1

7
VÖLKER Linn Marie
NR FC Moers

GER   V

26
SCHOMAKER Franziska
NR FC Moers

GER   3

  R: SCHWABE Markus (GER)

  Piste 1

23
WIESSNER Franka
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   13

10
KOSIN Lena
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: SCHWABE Markus (GER)

  Piste 11

15
LACHER Janne
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   8

18
BURGARTZ Carlotta
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

  R: WITTMANN Sarah (GER)

  Piste 11

31
CÜPPER Miriam
NR Dürener FC

GER   2

2
DAMMROFF Lotte
BS FA Rheinfelden

GER   V

  R: WITTMANN Sarah (GER)

Piste 4

SCHULZE Lilly
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

GÜNDEL Aurelia
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   7

R: DAVID Erik (GER)

Piste 8

WEYERMANN Freya
NR Dürener FC

GER   8

KOZLOWSKA Weronika
FF CRE Bruxelles

POL   V

R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

Piste 1

VÖLKER Linn Marie
NR FC Moers

GER   V

KOSIN Lena
NR FC Moers

GER   2

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 9

BURGARTZ Carlotta (18)
NR OFC Bonn

GER   2

DAMMROFF Lotte
BS FA Rheinfelden

GER   V

R: WITTMANN Sarah (GER)

Piste 12

SCHULZE Lilly
NR OFC Bonn

GER   8

KOZLOWSKA Weronika
FF CRE Bruxelles

POL   V

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 12

VÖLKER Linn Marie
NR FC Moers

GER   11

DAMMROFF Lotte
BS FA Rheinfelden

GER   V

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 3

1
SLUMAN Talitha
Holland Schermen

NED   V

4
HERWIG Finja Malu
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   12

  R: MOGILIN Matvey (GER)

  Piste 4

3
KOZLOWSKA Weronika (6)
FF CRE Bruxelles

POL   7

2
DAMMROFF Lotte
BS FA Rheinfelden

GER   V

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 12

SLUMAN Talitha
Holland Schermen

NED   6

DAMMROFF Lotte
BS FA Rheinfelden

GER   V

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 11:30 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil Women's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
20.11.2021 17:27

1 / 2

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER DAMMROFF Lotte BS FA Rheinfelden 2007

2 NED SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen 2007

3 POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika FF CRE Bruxelles 2008

3 GER HERWIG Finja Malu BR FSC Cottbus 2007

Table of 8

5 GER SCHULZE Lilly NR OFC Bonn 2007

6 NED ARIAS DE BLES Mint s.v. Ter Weer 2008

7 GER VÖLKER Linn Marie NR FC Moers 2007

8 GER BÖCKING Mia WE TV Jahn Siegen 2007

Table of 16

9 GER BEHLKE Ronja WE FG Recklinghausen 2007

10 GER KOSIN Lena NR FC Moers 2008

11 GER WEYERMANN Freya NR Dürener FC 2007

12 GER HASSINGER Sophie BR FSC Cottbus 2007

13 GER MAYER Cecile WE Quernheimer FC 2008

14 GER GÜNDEL Aurelia HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008

15 GER KRÖPELIN Fenja HE VFL Marburg FA 2008

16 GER BURGARTZ Carlotta NR OFC Bonn 2008

Table of 32

17 GER LACHER Janne HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008

18 GER HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers 2009

19 GER ENGEL Hanna NR Kölner FK 2007

20 GER BASSINE Kenza NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008

21 GER GODA Hannah NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008

22 GER GERICKE Elisabeth BR FSC Cottbus 2010

23 GER WIESSNER Franka NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008

24 GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers 2009

25 GER STRÜNCK Miriam NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008

26 GER SCHOMAKER Franziska NR FC Moers 2007

27 GER MITNACHT Nele MR CTG Koblenz 2007

28 GER WANG Melina HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2009

29 GER SCHOMAKER Viktoria NR FC Moers 2009

30 GER BUROW Irma BR FSC Cottbus 2010

31 GER CÜPPER Miriam NR Dürener FC 2008

32 GER BOC Mai Ly NR FC Moers 2009

Vorrunde

33 GER ESTRADA GARCIA DE CORTAZAR Eva NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008

34 GER KIRCHMAYR Amelie NR DFC Düsseldorf 2008

35 GER ORTH Valeska NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn 2008

36 GER JONES Milla Christa NR Kölner FK 2008

37 GER WANG Lina HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2010

38 GER REINDL Alva NR FC Moers 2010

39 GER LOSEMANN Lenja NR Duisburger FK 2008

40 GER HAMMERATH Silva NR Dürener FC 2008

41 GER ROGGE Neele HB HFC Bremen 2008

42 GER SCHWENDY Lotta Antonie HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL Ca B FRERES Hugo 0 0 0

GER PESCHKE Maike 1 2 3 0 0

D MOGILIN Matvey 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0

SCHWABE Markus 2 2 0 0

CN D WITTMANN Sarah 1 2 1 4 0 0

D KRÖPELIN Joscha 1 2 3 0 0

CN BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 0 0

CN VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan 0 0 0

D D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 2 2 1 5 0 0

D CN RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

D JANSEN Greta 2 2 0 0

M1 ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid 0 0 0

FRÖHLICH Moritz 3 3 0 0

FAßMANN Moritz 0 0 0

M1 BEHLKE Jana 1 1 0 0

M1 DAVID Erik 1 2 2 5 0 0

L ADRIAN Georg 0 0 0

M1 HERMANN Marc 1 1 0 0

NED SNIJDER Ivo 0 0 0

MOUSSET Tycho 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER DAMMROFF Lotte BS FA Rheinfelden 2007

Silver NED SLUMAN Talitha Holland Schermen 2007

Bronze GER HERWIG Finja Malu BR FSC Cottbus 2007

Bronze POL KOZLOWSKA Weronika FF CRE Bruxelles 2008


